                  HT630 Product Reference Guide
Unitech
Version 1.4
                  HT630 Product Reference Guide
NOTICE
This unit is equipped with a Li-ion battery pack. Battery power might be low
due to storage.  Recharge the battery when required.  For procedures on
how to charge the battery, please refer to 1.5 Quick Start

                 DATA LENGTH 4
                 DATA TYPE NUMERIC
                 DEVICE TYPE KEY ONLY
DATA RECORD SPECIFICATION
Category Setting
BETWEEN FIELD Append screen
FIELD DELIMITER ,
RECORD FELIMITER CR
DATE STAMP FIELD NONE
TIME STAMP FIELD NONE
FIELD DELAY 0